BUILDING
MOBILITY
SOLUTIONS
CONTACT US
PHONE 1300 781 774 EMAIL admin@qspec.com.au WEBSITE www.qspec.com.au
SHOWROOM 2/82 Sugar Road, Maroochydore QLD 4558
WE CAN
SERVICE YOUR

ABN: 59161 448 415 | QBCC Licence No. 131 4090
NDIS Provider No. 405 0002 887
8
Canterbury concept’s rails are manufactured
from 32mm aluminium, and are extruded from
our own design and specifications, and include a
ribbed design to prevent twisting of the rail in the
user’s hand.
All of our rails are slip resistant to maximise grip
and optimise safety and are available in our own
textured or ripple finish.
Note all rails are finished to ensure maximum
grip, in wet or dry conditions.
Rails
GR0 (Textured Finish)
GRO300 300mm
GRO450 450mm
GRO600 600mm
GRO900 900mm
GRO1200 1200mm
GRO1500 1500mm
GRO3000* 3000mm
FUT (Ripple Finish)
FUT300 300mm
FUT450 450mm
FUT600 600mm
FUT900 900mm
FUT1200 1200mm
FUT1500 1500mm
FUT3000* 3000mm
*Due to length, 3000mm rails attract significantly higher freight charges.
CBlue (Textured Finish)
CBlue 1500mm, 600mm
The Canterbury Concepts CBlue grabrail has